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Pavlov/Matus

I.Brestovanska

PATCHPANEL 1U - SC/APC FULLY LOADED
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M.Ruzbarsky

PATCHPANEL 1U - SC/APC FULLY LOADED
(ILLUSTRATION PICTURE)
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PATCHPANEL 1U - 12x SC/APC FULLY LOADED
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DESCRIPTIONNO:
1
2

BOM

PATCHPANEL 1U GREY/BLACK
RECTANGLE/STRAIGHT BACK PLATE

PATCHPANEL 1U - 24x SC/APC FULLY LOADED

3 CLOSED BACK PLATE 
4 CABLE GLAND
5 SC SX ADAPTER w EXTERNAL SHUTTER
6 12x/24x: SC/APC OS2 PIGTAIL


